Apellido(s)

ALVAREZ PEREZ
LEON PALOMINO
ORTIZ CABRERA
Pareja Mendoza
SAAVEDRA ARMAS
URBINA LUCIO
VILLANUEVA ARROYO
ZAGACETA ZAVALETA

Nombre

PAMELA

FIORELA JHANET
ANERIZ SAHUMI
Madeleine

HEIDY MILENE
JACKELINE MILUSKA
KRISTOPHER JHON
JESSICA JANDIRA

Nota de Aplazados

13
13
13
13

2
13
13
13



